Teaching Assistant Maria Badin

Selected Terms* (4)
Selected Evaluations* (8)

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA - DAVIS

Student Evaluation of Teaching

Enrollment 169 Excellent Very Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
% responding 39%

5 % 4 % 3 % 2 % 1 % X |SD | M N
Please indicate the overall educational value of the course. 51 77% 9 14% 4 6% 2 3% 0 0% 47107 |50 66
(excellent | very good | satisfactory | fair | poor)
Please indicate the overall teaching effectiveness of the teaching assistant. 55 86% 7  11% 2 3% 0 0% 0 0% 48 [ 0.5 | 5.0 64
(excellent | very good | satisfactory | fair | poor)
Overall, the instructor did a good job teaching this course 19 86% 3 14% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (03|50 22
Overall, the instructor did a good job teaching this course. 39 93% 1 2% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (04 |50 42
The TA presents the material in a clear and and organized manner 19 86% 2 9% 1 5% 0 0% 0 0% 48 [ 05| 5.0 22
The TA presents the material in a clear and and organized manner. 39 93% 1 2% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (04 |50 42
The TA speaks audibly and communicates effectively 18 86% 3 14% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (03|50 21
The TA speaks audibly and communicates effectively. 33 7% 7 1% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 47 [ 05| 5.0 42
The TA stimulates discussion in sections 18 86% 3 14% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (03|50 21
The TA stimulates discussion in sections. 36 86% 3 7% 3 7% 0 0% 0 0% 48 [ 0.6 | 50 42
The TA is responsive to questions 18 86% 2 10% 1 5% 0 0% 0 0% 48 [ 05| 5.0 21
The TA is responsive to questions. 37 88% 3 7% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 48 [ 05| 5.0 42
The TA is punctual for sections and office hours 18 86% 3 14% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (03|50 21
The TA is punctual for sections and office hours. 36 86% 4 10% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 48 [ 05| 5.0 42
The TA is available and helpful to students during office hours 19 90% 2 10% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (03|50 21
The TA is available and helpful to students during office hours. 36 90% 2 5% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 49105150 40
The TA is responsive to difficulties students have in understanding the material 19 90% 2 10% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (03|50 21
The TA is responsive to difficulties students have in understanding the material. 36 86% 4 10% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 48 [ 05| 5.0 42
The grading was fair and timely 19  90% 2 10% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49103 (5.0 21
The grading was fair and timely. 37 88% 3 7% 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 48 1 05 | 5.0 42
The discussion section was a good educational experience 19 90% 2 10% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 49 (03|50 21
The discussion section was a good educational experience. 35 83% 3 7% 4 10% 0 0% 0 0% 47 | 0.6 | 5.0 42




Overall, the TA did a good job in this course
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Overall, the TA did a good job in this course.
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Term Eval Opened CRN Subject Course Section Enrollment % Response
Fall Quarter 2022 11/28/2022 6:00 AM 30078 ECN 138 A01 24 41
Winter Quarter 2023 3/13/2023 6:00 AM 21350 ECN 138 A01 25 44
Fall Quarter 2023 12/4/2023 12:00 AM 29998 ECN 138 AO01 25 56
Fall Quarter 2024 12/4/2024 11:00 AM 29100 ECN 138 A01 40 40
Fall Quarter 2022 11/28/2022 6:00 AM 30079 ECN 138 A02 9 22
Winter Quarter 2023 3/13/2023 6:00 AM 21351 ECN 138 A02 4 25
Fall Quarter 2023 12/4/2023 12:00 AM 29999 ECN 138 A02 6 66
Fall Quarter 2024 12/4/2024 11:00 AM 29101 ECN 138 A02 36 22




